“The 3" Trilateral Symposium on Sustainability” (Strategies for Climate Action and
Mitigation of Climate Change Impacts) Schedule Draft

Day 3: August 29", 2024

Time
08.00

09.00

10:50
11.00
11:10
11:20
11:40
12.007?

12:00?

Item Notes Location
Kantary Hills Hotel,
Chiang Mai or others
Lessons Learned from Student session
parallel sessions (10-15

mins X 7)followed by free

discussions
Break

Closing Address: KU

Closing Address:

Closing Address: CMU

Closing (poster prize, etc)

Lunch dree-choice lunch) Kantary Hills Hotel
Chiang Mai or
others

Shopping (ree-choice Central Airport?

lunch) Central Festival?

33



