Day 3: August 29th, 2024

Time	Item	Notes	Location
08:00	Kantary Hills Hotel, Chiang Mai or others		
09:00	Lessons Learned from parallel sessions (10-15 mins X 7) followed by free discussions	Student session	
10:50	Break		
11:00	Closing Address: KU		
11:10	Closing Address: NCYU		
11:20	Closing Address: CMU		
11:40	Closing	(poster prize, etc.)	
12:00?	Lunch (free-choice lunch)		Kantary Hills Hotel Chiang Mai or others
12:00?	Shopping (free-choice lunch)		Central Airport? Central Festival?